
I.S.G.A. 2019-20     2-piece Results  

UNDER 9 BOYS 

Held at The Royal Masonic School, Rickmansworth -  16th November 2019 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 537 Freddie Chilton 7.90 6.55 14.45 9     

 538 Andrew Bowdrey 8.20 6.85 15.05 4     

 539 Freddie Johnson 8.10 7.30 15.40 2     

 540 Toby Graham 7.00 7.20 14.20 11 =   

 541 Calum Henderson 7.20 6.45 13.65 13     

 542   0.00 0.00 0.00 17 =   

  Total of top 4 31.40 27.90   59.30 2  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers' Aske's Boys VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 543 Lucas Davis 7.25 7.35 14.60 6 =   

 544 Ethan Hill 7.45 7.85 15.30 3     

 545 Abbas Rajvani,  8.30 6.20 14.50 8     

 546 Dhruv Kanwar,  7.55 6.65 14.20 11 =   

 547 Avi Sharma,  0.00 5.35 5.35 16     

 548 Adam Sjazman  7.65 0.00 7.65 15     

  Total of top 4 30.95 28.05   59.00 3  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Claremont VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 549 Eden Marlow 8.50 8.10 16.60 1     

 550 Oscar Ingram 8.20 6.40 14.60 6 =   

 551 Joshua Martin 8.00 7.00 15.00 5     

 552 Seb Smith  5.60 5.85 11.45 14     

 553   8.10 6.25 14.35 10     

 554   0.00 0.00 0.00 17 =   

  Total of top 4 32.80 27.75   60.55 1  

 

 

 

 



UNDER 9 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School      Score Position 

549 Eden Marlow Claremont 16.60 1   

539 Freddie Johnson St Faith's 15.40 2   

544 Ethan Hill Haberdashers' Aske's 15.30 3   

538 Andrew Bowdrey St Faith's 15.05 4   

551 Joshua Martin Claremont 15.00 5   

543 Lucas Davis Haberdashers' Aske's 14.60 6 = 

550 Oscar Ingram Claremont 14.60 6 = 

545 Abbas Rajvani,  Haberdashers' Aske's 14.50 8   

537 Freddie Chilton St Faith's 14.45 9   

553 0 Claremont 14.35 10   

540 Toby Graham St Faith's 14.20 11 = 

546 Dhruv Kanwar,  Haberdashers' Aske's 14.20 11 = 

541 Calum Henderson St Faith's 13.65 13   

552 Seb Smith  Claremont 11.45 14   

548 Adam Sjazman  Haberdashers' Aske's 7.65 15   

547 Avi Sharma,  Haberdashers' Aske's 5.35 16   

542 0 St Faith's 0.00 17 = 

554 0 Claremont 0.00 17 = 

 

 

 

UNDER 9 BOYS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Claremont 60.55 1 

St Faith's 59.30 2 

Haberdashers' Aske's 59.00 3 

 


